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Todas las características técnicas del porcelánico: 
resistencia, bajo mantenimiento… junto con las 
ventajas de la masa coloreada, que, en caso de 
rotura, gracias al color uniforme de toda su pieza, 
pasa desapercibido. Unido a los diseños y formatos 
mejor valorados del mercado. 

This range combines all the technical properties 
of porcelain tiles (resistance, easy care etc.) with 
the benefits of full-body ceramic. If the surface 
of these tiles is chipped, thanks to their uniform 
colour throughout, the flaw will go unnoticed. 
What’s more, they come in some of the most 
popular designs and formats on the market. 

full color 
body

about

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 120x120 Matika Cream

76



Kraken

Floor tiles 120x120 Kraken

El mármol cristallo es una tipología de piedra 
natural que en los últimos años ha conseguido 
mucha fama gracias al paso al maximalismo 
en decoración, donde los materiales llenos de 
carácter se super ponen y ganan protagonismo. 
La colección Kraken reproduce este mármol 
cristallo, que destaca por sus prominentes vetas 
que parece que rompan la base de la pieza con 
su color fuerte.

The typology of cristallo marble is a natural stone 
that has become very famous given the presence 
of maximalism in decorating, where materials 
full of character are included and become more 
visible. Kraken collection recreates cristallo marble 
and stands out for its prominent veins, which 
make a difference in the base with its strong 
colour.

98



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Kraken

Kraken

N

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

120x120 / 48”x48”

FG0450

FG0840

FG0869

FG0090

FG0120

54

14

27

13

7

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1086

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

M
M

1110



Saoko

Floor tiles 120x120 Saoko Grey

En los últimos años el mármol como pieza de 
contraste ha ganado un peso importante dentro 
de la decoración clásica más actual. La colección 
Saoko ha querido seguir esta tendencia, pero 
añadiendo el acabado Glossier que maximiza los 
contrastes del mármol aportando un brillo más 
característico.

The use of marble as a contrast element has 
added weight within the most current classic 
decoration in the last few years. Saoko collection 
wants to keep up with this trend, only adding 
a Glossier finish. This makes marble contrasts 
bigger, adding a special gloss.

1312



*Más info / More info

Packing list

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

120x120 / 48”x48”

Saoko Grey

28

10

14

5

5

Saoko
Característica técnicas / Technical features

N
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ea
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y

Colores / Colours

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1086

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

FG0450

FG0840

FG0869

FG0120

FG0090M
M

1514



Arequipa

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 120x120 Arequipa White

La colección Arequipa imita el mármol Borghini, 
una tipología de mármol que se encuentra en 
las canteras de Carrara en Italia. Esta tipología 
de piedra natural destaca por sus vetas muy 
marcadas de colores grises y dorados. Estas vetas 
tan características nos llevan a considerarlo un 
mármol de gran contraste, tan en tendencia 
actualmente. 

Arequipa collection recreates Borghini marble, 
a typology of marble that can be found in the 
quarries of Carrara, Italy. This typology of stone 
stands out for its marked grey and gold veins. 
These unique veins make it a big contrast marble, 
which is a trend these days.

1716



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Arequipa White

N

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 / 24”x48”

120x120 / 48”x48”

FH0869

FH0120

8

16

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

Arequipa

1918



Elbert

Wall tiles 60x120 Elbert Sand 
Floor tiles 120x120 Elbert Sand

Las piedras han cobrado mucho protagonismo en 
los últimos años en material de decoración, a pesar 
de su esencia pétrea, aporta calidez a los diseños. 
La colección Elbert reproduce la esencia de la 
piedra Burlington por el aspecto arenoso de sus 
piezas, pero añadiendo vetas lineales que aportan 
calma visual a los diseños. 

In recent years, stones have become more popular 
as decoration material. Although they have a 
rocky essence, they add warmth to designs. Elbert 
collection recreates the essence of Burglinton 
stone given the sandy look of the tiles, but it adds 
lineal veins that give designs a visual calmness. 

2120



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Elbert Sand

N

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 / 24”x48”

120x120 / 48”x48”

16

8

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

Elbert
W

h
ite

Sa
n

d

Colores / Colours

FH0869

FH0120

2322



Matika

Utilizar piezas con personalidad que aporten 
carácter al espacio es una de las tendencias de 
decoración más actual, y ¿qué mejor forma que 
la personalidad venga desde la base? La colección 
Matika reproduce sobre el porcelánico un mármol 
Rapolano, una tipología de piedra natural 
que destaca por el carácter de sus vetas, que 
juegan con los contrastes dentro de sus mismas 
tonalidades para aportar movimiento a las piezas.

One of the most used ways of decorating nowadays 
is using tiles with personality, adding character to 
the space. Is there any better than owning that 
personality from the beginning? Matika collection 
recreates a Rapolano marble in porcelain tiles. This 
is a typology of natural stone that stands out for 
its veins’ character and that plays with contrasts 
within its own tonalities, adding movement to the 
tiles.

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 120x120 Matika Cream

2524



*Más info / More infoMatika

Matika Cream

Característica técnicas / Technical features

N

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 / 24”x48”

120x120 / 48”x48”

14

7

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

FH0869

FH0120

2726



Samoa

La colección Samoa es la imitación de una piedra 
natural que se distingue por su base tranquila, que 
contrasta con sus delicadas vetas. La piedra gana 
calidez con los detalles de esta tipología de piedra 
y se adapta así a las nuevas tendencias de orden y 
limpieza visual sin llegar al puro minimalismo.

Samoa collection recreates a natural stone 
marked by its calmed background, contrasting 
with its delicate veins. The details of this typology 
of stone make it look warmer. This way, it adapts to 
new order and visual clarity trends avoiding pure 
minimalism.

Floor tiles 120x120 Samoa

2928



*Más info / More infoSamoa

Samoa

Característica técnicas / Technical features

N

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 / 24”x48”

120x120 / 48”x48”

14

7

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

FH0869

FH0120

3130



Babilon

Wall tiles & Floor  tiles 120x120 Babilon Bone

La piedra Limestone es una piedra tranquila que 
destaca por sus tonos monocromáticos, en el 
diseño de la colección Babilon se ha utilizado la 
base de esta piedra Limestone y se han añadido 
unas sutiles vetas para aportar un toque de 
carácter a las piezas.

Limestone is a serene stone that stands out for 
its monochromatic shades. Its base was used for 
Babilon’s collection design, but adding subtle 
veins to give some character to the tiles.

3332
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*Más info / More infoBabilon
Característica técnicas / Technical features

N

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

75x150 / 30”x60”

120x120 / 48”x48”

FM0450 / FM0450 A

FM0840 / FM0840 A

FM0869 / FM0869 A

FM0090 / FM0090 A

FM0350 / FM0350 A

FM0120 / FM0120 A

58

17

29

11

9

9

Packing list
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Colores / Colours

Babilon Bone

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1086

75x150 1 1,13 28 40 45,2 1184

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

M
M
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La resistencia que la naturaleza ha conseguido crear 
durante miles de años, gracias a la tecnología se 
consigue en unas horas. Los materiales porcelánicos 
tienen la misma resistencia que una roca, pero 
Ecoceramic lo consigue gracias a las materias primas, 
el prensado y los ciclos de calor al que se expone. 
Como broche final, un diseño exquisito que se 
consigue adaptando la naturaleza a miles de gráficas 
en nuestros materiales porcelánicos. 

The resistance that natural materials acquire over 
thousands of years can now be achieved with 
technology in just a few hours.  Ecoceramic’s porcelain 
tile materials have the same resistance as rock, thanks 
to the raw materials that are used and the pressing 
system and firing cycles to which the tiles are subject. 
This resistance is combined with an exquisite design 
inspired by nature, bringing a multitude of different 
patterns to our porcelain tiles.  

about

Floor tiles 60x120 Skyline Slate

porcelain

3736



Skyline

En los últimos tiempos hemos visto la entrada del 
color en el mundo de la decoración, pero este color 
llega en pequeños toques sobre bases orgánicas, 
normalmente de piedras o materiales naturales. 
La colección Skyline imita una piedra con mucho 
carácter, que, a pesar de la monocromía de sus 
tonalidades, consigue destacar por sus vetas que 
contrastan por su color blanco puro. Además, su 
acabo tinta brillo, consigue resaltarlas aún más.

Recently, we’ve experienced the colour’s 
arrival in the world of decoration. However, this 
colour comes in with little touches in organic 
bases, generally inspired by stones or natural 
materials. Skyline collection recreates a stone 
full of character, and it stands out because of its 
veins contrasting with pure white in spite of its 
monochrome tonalities. Its glossy ink finish also 
makes them look even brighter.

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 60x120 Skyline Slate

*Special technology. Gloss details finish

3938



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

PM1450

PM1840

PM2250

PM1090

60

16

30

16

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 29,50 36 51,84 1091

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1086

Skyline
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Colores / Colours
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Skyline Slate

*Special technology. Gloss details finish

4140



Floor  tiles 25x150 Ikon Straw

La evolución en la producción de los materiales 
cerámicos ha supuesto una revolución en el 
diseño de interiores. Eco Woods reproduce toda la 
sobriedad y serenidad de la madera en las piezas 
cerámicas que otorgan mayor resistencia y menos 
mantenimiento, conservando todas las cualidades 
del diseño más natural.

New developments in ceramic tiles have 
revolutionized the world of interior design. Eco 
Woods reproduces all the restful sobriety of wood 
on high-resistance, low-maintenance ceramic 
tiles, emulating all the natural beauty of a wood 
design. 

eco woods
about

4342



Cedarwood

La esencia vintage y el movimiento eco de reutilizar 
materiales han dado paso a una nueva tendencia 
de utilizar materiales retro o desgastados. La 
colección Cedarwood reúne toda la esencia de la 
madera envejecida gracias a la textura y relieves 
del porcelánico.

Vintage essence and eco movement reusing 
materials have cleared the way for a new trend 
that uses retro or worn materials. Cedarwood 
collection joins together the whole essence of 
aged wood thanks the porcelain tiles’ texture and 
reliefs.

Wall tiles & Floor  tiles 15x90 Cedarwood White
4544



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

15x90 / 12”x24” WM011624

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

15x90 8 1,08 22,50 56 60,48 1282

Cedarwood
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Colores / Colours

Cedarwood White

4746



Walkyria es una de las colecciones estrella de 
Ecoceramic, la madera de arce reproducida sobre 
el porcelánico nos deja 4 colores distintos de 
madera, ademas, junto con las vetas características 
del arce, tenemos una colección que respira 
naturaleza, pero a la vez carácter. 

Walkyria is one of Ecoceramic’s star collections; 
the maple wood reproduced on the porcelain 
leaves us 8 different colours of wood, in addition 
to the characteristic grain of maple, we have a 
collection that breathes nature, but also character. 

Floor  tiles 15x90 Walkyria Maple

Walkyria

4948



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

15x90 / 12”x24” WM011624

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

15x90 8 1,08 22,50 56 60,48 1282

Walkyria Maple

Walkyria
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Colores / Colours
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Ikon representa la pura esencia de la madera 
rustica de roble, una de las maderas más utilizadas 
en pavimentos y con más recreaciones por su 
elegancia y esencia natural. Ikon transforma esta 
madera rustica y la transforma en su versión más 
refinada y sutil, que consiguen hacer de esta 
madera un elemento atemporal con una esencia 
natural única. 

Ikon embodies all the beauty of rustic oakwood. 
This is one of the woods most widely used as 
flooring thanks to its elegance and natural appeal, 
found in multiple forms. Ikon is a more refined, 
subtle version of this rustic wood, with a unique 
natural essence and timeless beauty.  

Floor  tiles 25x150 Ikon Straw

Ikon Floor  tiles 15x90 Ikon Almond

5352



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

15x90 / 12”x24” WM011621

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

15x90 8 1,08 22,50 56 60,48 1282

Colores / Colours

Ikon Almond

Ikon
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Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

25x150 / 10”x40” WM028522

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

25x150 4 1,50 35 40 60 1430

Colores / Colours

Ikon Straw

Ikon
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*Más info / More info
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Floor  tiles 60x90 Coralina Blanco

Eco 2.0 agrupa las colecciones espesoradas de 
Ecoceramic. Productos mucho más resistentes 
gracias a su espesor de 20mm. Esta tipología 
de productos destaca por su aplicación para 
exteriores gracias a su acabado antideslizante y 
su resistencia, que permiten además una fácil 
instalación en terrazas y jardines sin necesidad 
de morteros. punto de diferenciación y clase a los 
espacios. 

Eco 2.0 unites all Ecoceramic’s extra-thick tiles.
Their special thickness(20 mm) makes them far 
more resistant. They areparticularly suitable for 
outdoor use thanks to their resistance and non-
slip finish, also allowing for their easy mortar-free 
installation on terraces and in gardens. 

about

eco 2.0

5958



La piedra coralina es una de las piedras más 
antiguas que se han utilizado en las edificaciones 
clásicas. Se dice de esta piedra que es testigo de la 
creación del mundo y de toda su evolución. Este 
tipo de piedra es el que da nombre a la nueva 
colección; Coralina representa esta tipologia 
piedra con todos sus surcos, detalles del paso del 
tiempo incrustados y vetas típicas que forman 
esta piedra y le otorgan un aire característico y 
especial.

Coralina limestone is one of the most ancient 
stones used in classical buildings. Indeed, it is 
even said to have borne witness to the creation 
of the world and to its evolution through to today. 
Coralina is a new collection that pays tribute 
to this limestone, reproducing its furrows, the 
incrusted marks of time, and its typical veins in 
special characteristic style. 

Floor  tiles 60x90 Coralina Blanco

Coralina

6160



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Coralina Blanco

Coralina
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Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60,5x60,5 2 0,73 28,90 30 21,90 884

60x90 1 0,54 21,35 40 21,60 884

M
M

60,5x60,5 / 24”x24”

60x90 / 24”x36”

EM0984

EM0986

9

9
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Wall tles & Floor  tiles 22,3x22,3 Zebra Black - White

eco small
about

Los pequeños detalles son los encargados de 
marcar la diferencia, en diseño de interiores 
también. Eco Small reúne las colecciones de 
piezas pequeñas diseñadas para dar un punto de 
diferenciación y clase a los espacios. 

Smaller finer details are what truly make a 
difference. The same is also true of interior design. 
Eco Small is an umbrella range for Ecoceramic’s 
small-format tile collections, allconceived to add a 
distinctive chic touch to living spaces.

6564



La melancolía del paso del tiempo reflejada a 
dos de los materiales tendencia de interiorismo: 
el cemento y el terrazo. Como resultado la nueva 
colección Ziran.
La nueva colección Ziran se inspira en las últimas 
tendencias en decoración que unen los materiales 
más naturales con el reflejo del paso del tiempo 
en ellos. En este caso este diseño atrevido refleja 
el cemento con piedras de terrazo incrustado y 
como este diseño clásico ha sido expuesto al paso 
del tiempo.
Urbano, atemporal y sobre todo apacible para que 
encaje a la refección con aquellos diseños que 
buscan la serenidad sin perder el toque moderno.

Ziran is a new collection, inspired by the latest 
trends in design, with their emphasis on natural 
materials and the effects of the passage of time. 
In this case, Ziran’s bold design emulates cement, 
incrusted with terrazzo chips, showing how time 
impacts on this classic design. 
A soothing, timeless, urban design, perfect for 
restful settings with a modern appeal.  

Floor  tiles 22,3x22,3 Zebra Black - White

Zebra

6766



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Zebra Navy
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Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

22,3x22,3 23 1,15 22,84 60 69 1390

22,3x22,3 / 8,7”x8,7” SM0826

Zebra

6968



Floor tiles 45x45 Comapedrosa Cotto

eco rustic
about

Toda una gama de productos clásicos, pero a 
la vez atemporales en Eco Rustic. Pavimentos 
que reproducen los clásicos cotos, un estilo 
muy marcado y singular que se reúnen estas 
colecciones de Ecoceramic. 

A classictile range with a strong timeless appeal, 
it features floor tiles designed to emulate all the 
unmistakeable singular beauty of classic terracotta 
tiles.

7170



El estilo mediterráneo es todo un referente en 
decoración, principalmente por su carácter 
atemporal y su esencia natural. La colección 
Comapedrosa se inspira en un pavimento típico de 
la decoración mediterránea, conocido como coto, 
este pavimento se fabricaba con barro compacto. 
La colección Comapedrosa, lo reproduce con las 
características técnicas del porcelánico que le 
ofrece mayor resistencia. 

Mediterranean style is truly inspiration when it 
comes to decoration, mainly because of its timeless 
character and its natural essence. Comapedrosa 
collection is inspired by a typical Mediterranean 
decoration surface known as cotto. It used to be 
made with clay, but Comapedrosa collection 
recreates it using porcelain tiles technical features, 
which offer more resistance.

Comapedrosa

Wall tiles 30x60 Comapedrosa Cotto
Floor tiles 60x60 Comapedrosa Cotto

7372



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Comapedrosa Cotto
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* 45x45 precorte
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Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

45x45 6 1,22 25,8 52 63,44 1361

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

Comapedrosa
30x60 / 12”x24”

45x45 / 18”x18”

60x60 / 24”x24”

CM0450

CM0302

CM0840

24

6

12

7574



Los conocidos como cotos son suelos utilizados 
tradicionalmente en el diseño mediterráneo, 
utilizando el barro o la arcilla como materia 
prima para su fabricación. La colección Lucena 
reproduce el diseño del clásico coto, pero con la 
esencia moderna de la cerámica actual, además 
de incorporar las características técnicas del 
porcelánico, que unifican el diseño mediterráneo 
y el bajo mantenimiento, en una sola colección.

Floors known as cottos are traditionally used by 
Mediterranean design, using clay as raw material 
for its production. Lucena collection recreates the 
classic cotto design, adding the modern essence 
of current ceramic, as well as including porcelain 
tiles technical features. This unifies Mediterranean 
design and low maintenance in one collection.

Floor tiles 33,3x33,3 Lucena Cotto

Lucena

7776



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Lucena Cotto
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a
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ot

to
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a

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x33,3 9 1 24,57 54 54 1347

33,3x33,3 / 12,9”x12,9” CM0003 A14

Lucena
M

M
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La colección Zucaina se ha diseñado con el 
objetivo de transmitir la esencia natural a nuestra 
terraza. Esta colección representa el diseño de una 
piedra que destaca por la linealidad de sus vetas 
arenosas. Característica que consigue la serenidad 
que transmite esta colección, además de esta 
forma se consigue la deseada atemporalidad que 
se buscan muchos diseños. 

Zucaina collection was designed with the aim 
of bringing natural essence to our terrace. This 
collection recreates the design of a stone, which 
stands out for its sandy veins linearity. This feature 
gives the calmness that the collection has. This 
way, the desired timelessness is obtained, which is 
looked for many designs.

Floor tiles 33,3x33,3 Zucaina Ceniza

Zucaina

8180



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Colores / Colours

Zucaina Ceniza

C
en

iz
a

33,3x33,3 / 12,9”x12,9” 35

Zucaina
A

re
n

a

CM0003 A

M
M

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x33,3 9 1 24,57 54 54 1347

8382



eco stones
about

Un must en construcción siempre ha sido las 
piedras. Las infinitas tipologías, formas y colores, 
hacen de las piedras un complemento perfecto 
para decorar nuestra casa. Eco Stones reúne 
infinitas tipologías de piedras en la cerámica. 
Diseño y resistencia unidos en un mismo material. 

Stone has always been an indispensable feature 
in architecture. Thanks to its myriad of different 
types, shapes and colours, stone adds the perfect 
crowning touch in home design. Eco Stones 
brings a multitude of different varieties of stone 
to ceramic tiles, uniting resistance with design 
appeal. 

Wall tiles 17x52 Picayo Natural

8584



La colección Bornos nos trae la unión de 
personalidad y esencia natural en un revestimiento. 
Una colección diseñada sobre porcelánico, para 
conseguir resistencia y bajo mantenimiento, en la 
que toman protagonismo los elementos naturales 
como las piedras que quedan incrustadas en la 
pared y consiguen dar personalidad al espacio.

Bornos collection brings personality and natural 
essence together in a wall tile. This collection is 
designed on porcelain tiles to obtain resistance 
and low maintenance. Natural elements such as 
inlayed stones within the wall have an important 
role as they bring personality to the space.

Wall tiles 40x60 Bornos Mix

Bornos

8786



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Bornos Blanco

B
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n
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G
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s
M
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Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

40x60 5 1,20 21,50 40 48 880

40X60 / 15,6”x24” SM01288

Bornos

8988



La colección calderona ofrece la resistencia 
y el bajo mantenimiento del porcelánico, 
reproduciendo las paredes de piedra vista en la 
pared. Este efecto es un clásico del revestimiento 
exterior, que con la colección Calderona consigue 
ganar resistencia y facilidad de colocación.

Calderona collection offers porcelain tiles’ 
resistance and low maintenance, recreating old 
stone walls. This is a classic effect in outer wall tiles, 
which resistance and installation are improved by 
Calderona collection.

Wall tiles 17x52 Calderona Cotto

Calderona

9190



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Calderona Blanco

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

17x52 17 1,50 22,3 55 82,5 1246

17x52 / 6,8”x20,8” SM055010

Calderona
B

la
n

co
C

ot
to

M
M
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Las piedras naturales son protagonistas esta 
temporada de exteriores e interiores, es por 
eso que la colección Garbi nos trae la unión de 
diversas tonalidades de una piedra natural muy 
característica, gracias a sus vetas, y que gracias a 
la linealidad de su superposición consigue llevarlo 
a un terreno más cosmopolita. 

Natural stones are the main character this 
outdoor and indoor season. For this reason, Garbi 
collection unifies the several tonalities of a certain 
natural stone. Thanks to its veins and application 
linearity, it takes it to a more cosmopolitan area.

Wall tiles 17x52 Garbi Gris

Garbi

9594



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Colores / Colours

Garbi Gris

17x52 / 6,8”x20,8” 18

G
ri

s
N

at
u

ra
l

Garbi

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

17x52 17 1,50 22,3 55 82,5 1246

SM0550

9796



La colección Picayo es una colección de 
porcelánico pensado para revestimiento que imita 
el clásico muretto. Una composición de piedra 
natural que juega con la geometría de las piezas 
combinando sus colores entre sí. La colección 
Picayo, en concreto, destaca por la fuerza de sus 
piezas.

Picayo is a porcelain tiles collection designed for 
wall tiles that recreate the classic muretto. It is a 
natural stone composition that plays with the 
shape of the tiles and combines its colours with 
each other. Picayo collection stands out for the 
tiles’ strength in particular.

Wall tiles 17x52 Picayo Natural

Picayo

9998



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Picayo Natural

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

17x52 13 1,15 23 55 63,25 1285

17x52 / 6,8”x20,8” SM083810

G
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s
N

at
u

ra
l

Picayo
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Wall tiles 31,6x60 Kian Blue

eco red
about

Eco Red, comprende los productos de pasta 
roja de Ecoceramic. La cerámica pasta roja es 
una tipología de material cerámico llamado de 
esta forma por las arcillas que se utilizan para su 
fabricación, que son de colores rojizos. Materiales 
versátiles utilizados normalmente para pared, 
aunque no puedes perderte su versión para 
pavimento.

Eco Red is Ecoceramic’s red-body tile range. Red-
body ceramic tile materials are named after the 
reddish clay used to manufacture them. These 
versatile tiles are normally used on walls, although 
the version for floor is another product not to be 
missed.

103102



Los espacios monocromáticos y minimalistas 
tienen los días contados. Las tendencias en 
revestimientos de paredes han dado paso hacia 
los colores vivos y más saturados que nos obligan 
a atrevernos y combinar colores y acabados. La 
colección Kian es una colección que combina el 
fondo pétreo de sus piezas con colores explosivos, 
coordinando el acabado brillo y mate entre las 
formas rectangulares de sus piezas.

Monochromatic and minimalist spaces are 
coming to an end. Wall tiles trends are leading to 
bright and more saturated colours, which makes 
us willing to combine colours and finishes. Kian 
collection combines the stone background of its 
pieces with strong colours that align with a gloss 
and matt finish among the rectangular shapes of 
the tiles.

Wall tiles 31,6x60 Kian Blue

Kian

105104



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Kian Pearl
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e
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P
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k

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

31,6x60 8 1,52 26 48 72,96 1268

31,6x60 / 12,4”x24” RB06555

Kian

107106



La colección Stoneface se inspira en la piedra 
de Burlington, una tipología de piedra que ha 
conseguido ganar relevancia en los últimos años 
gracias al mix que se consigue con la templanza 
de sus vetas arenosas y sus tonalidades pétreas. 
La colección Stoneface llega en un momento 
perfecto en el que las piedras cobran cada vez 
más protagonismo dentro de la decoración de 
interiores. 

Stoneface collection is inspired by Burlington 
stone. In recent years, this typology of stone 
has managed to gain relevance thanks to the 
combination obtained from its sandy veining 
harmony and stone tonalities. Now is the perfect 
time for Stoneface collection as stone looks are 
becoming more popular in interior design.

Wall tiles 33,3x55 Stoneface Blanco - 33,3x55 Rlv. Stoneface Blanco

Stoneface

109108



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Rlv. Stoneface Blanco
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P
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Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x55 10 1,84 28 48 88,32 1364

33,3x55 / 13”x21,6” RM0870

RM0870 D

18

Stoneface
4

Base

Rlv.

111110



Gracias a su boom en los años 90 con el estilo loft, 
el cemento ha pasado a convertirse en un clásico 
dentro del diseño y la arquitectura. La colección 
Suntock, reproduce un cemento clásico que 
destaca por sus grietas y texturas, y se combina 
con piezas en relieve con las que conseguimos 
introducir estampados y aportan profundidad al 
diseño para adaptarse a las últimas tendencias.

Thanks to its boom in the nineties with the most 
cosmopolitan loft style, cement has now become 
a classic within design and architecture. Suntock 
collection recreates a classic cement look that 
stands out for its fissures and textures. It combines 
with embossed tiles, adding patterns that give 
the design its depth while it adapts to the latest 
trends.

Wall tiles 33,3x55 Suntock Marfil - 33,3x55 Rlv. Suntock Warm

Suntock

113112



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Rlv. Suntock Cold
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Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x55 10 1,84 28 48 88,32 1364

33,3x55 / 13”x21,6” RM0870

RM0870 D

10

4

Base

Rlv.

Suntock
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notas

117116



119118

NOTA: los datos del packing pueden variar debido a los ajustes de optimización del embalaje.
NOTE: packaging data may vary due to optimization purposes.

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

31,6x60 8 1,52 26 48 72,96 1268

33,3x55 10 1,84 28 48 88,32 1364

eco red

eco woods

eco rustic

eco stones

eco small

porcelain

eco 2.0

full color body

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 29,50 36 51,84 1091

90x90 2 1,62 40 27 43,74 1110

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

15x90 8 1,08 22,50 56 60,48 1282

25x150 4 1,50 35 40 60 1430

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60,5x60,5 2 0,73 28,90 30 21,90 884

60x90 1 0,54 21,35 40 21,60 884

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

22,3x22,3 23 1,15 22,84 60 69 1390

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x33,3 9 1 24,57 54 54 1347

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

45x45 6 1,22 25,8 52 63,44 1361

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

17x52 
Calderona 

Garbi
17 1,50 22,3 55 82,5 1246

17x52 Picayo 13 1,15 23 55 63,25 1285

40x60 5 1,20 21,50 40 48 880

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 40 27 43,74 1110

75x150 1 1,13 28 40 45,2 1184

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

packing
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ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. Aplica una política de continuo desarrollo de sus 
productos y se reserva el derecho a realizar cambios en los productos, 
colores, especificaciones técnicas, packings y códigos sin previo aviso.
ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. Ha realizado un esfuerzo considerable para que toda 
la información sea adecuada en el momento de la publicación del catálogo. 
A causa de las limitaciones del proceso de impresión los colores reproducidos 
pueden sufrir ligeras variaciones con respecto al producto original.
ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. Informa que este catálogo tiene validez a nivel 
informativo y por tanto no se hace responsable de los posibles errores de 
impresión; reservándose el derecho de realizar modificaciones sin necesidad 
de preaviso.

ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. operates a policy of continuous development and 
reserves the right to make changes to its products, colours, engineering 
specifications, packaging and codes without prior notice.
ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. has taken every effort to ensure that the information 
contained in the catalogue is correct at the time of publication. Due to the 
limitations of the printing process, the colours reproduced may vary slightly 
from the original product.
ECOCERAMIC S.L.U. advises that this catalogue is only valid for information 
purposes and therefore does not accept responsibility for any possible 
printing errors.

ECOCERAMIC S.L.U. Applique une politique de développement continu de 
ses produits et se réserve le droit de réaliser des changements, que ce soit de 
produits, couleurs, spécifications techniques, paquetages et codifications et 
cela sans en aviser préalablement l’acheteur. 
ECOCERAMIC S.L.U.  Aréalisé un effort considérable pour que toute 
l’information donnée soit adéquate au moment de la publication du 
catalogue. Dues aux limitations du processus d’impression, les couleurs 
reproduites peuvent souffrir de légères variations avec le produit original. 
ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U.  Vous informe que les informations de ce catalogue 
sont données à titre informatif et qu’elle n’est pas responsable des possibles 
erreurs d’impression. De plus, elle se réserve le droit de modifier les 
informations sans préavis.
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